
Grey SandBrown

Sky Blue RedMustardWhite

PinkGreen

Canvas 1 & 2 Visitor Chair
Product Overview

Standard features
• Single Piece Seat & Backrest PP
• Four-legged or Sled base stackable structure made of round steel 

tube.
• Base Options Available:

4 Leg Metal & Timber,
Sled,
Metal Swivel,
650 & 760H Stools.

• Other Options:
Upholstered seat and/or back
Tablet arm
Custom Powdercoat P.O.A

• 10 Year warranty
• GECA certified
• Complies to AS 4688 : fixed height chairs
• Product Stewardship

Stocked Shell Colour

Black

Canvas is a contemporary, lightweight collection of stacking chairs and stools. Its sleek, lean design and its glossy 
finishing are inspired by the beauty of neoclassical sculptures. Designed with a beautiful sculpted back, Canvas has a 
gently controlled flex that moves with the user’s bodyweight to provide comfort, even for extended periods.
Canvas compact dimensions make it ideal for high-density applications such as training and conference, auditoriums, 
educational  and healthcare. Its fresh, modern profile is also attractive in a retail setting, cafeterias and recreational 
spaces. Front and full upholstery, with countless combinations and minimal thickness, complete the collection.

Sizing Guide
• Canvas 1
• Seat
• Overall
• Canvas 2
• Seat
• Overall

Width

430mm
530mm

630mm
650mm

Depth

420mm
500mm

500mm
530mm

Height

470mm
790mm

470mm
790mm

Options available
• Slim & Wide option
• Armrest Available*
• Seat Pad, Full, Fluted Upholstery
• Bases available: 4 Leg Metal & Timber,

Sled, Swivel, 650 & 760H Stool 

1

Contact us 02 8437 5400 | Directergo.com.au | Sales@directergo.com.au
SYDNEY | MELBOURNE | CANBERRA | BRISBANE | DARWIN | PERTH | ADELAIDE | HOBART

https://www.directergo.com.au/certifications/

