

Product Overview









Canvas is a contemporary, lightweight collection of stacking chairs and stools. Its sleek, lean design and its glossy finishing are inspired by the beauty of neoclassical sculptures. Designed with a beautiful sculpted back, Canvas has a gently controlled flex that moves with the user's bodyweight to provide comfort, even for extended periods. Canvas compact dimensions make it ideal for high-density applications such as training and conference, auditoriums, educational and healthcare. Its fresh, modern profile is also attractive in a retail setting, cafeterias and recreational spaces. Front and full upholstery, with countless combinations and minimal thickness, complete the collection.

SIZING GUIDE		WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	OPTIONS AVAILABLE	
•	Canvas 1				 Slim & Wide option 	
•	Seat	430mm	420mm	470mm	 Armrest Available* 	
•	Overall	530mm	500mm	790mm	 Seat Pad, Full, Fluted Upholstery 	
•	Canvas 2				 Bases available: 4 Leg Metal & Timber, 	
•	Seat	630mm	500mm	470mm	Sled, Swivel, 650 & 760H Stool	
	Overall	650mm	530mm	790mm		

STANDARD FEATURES

- Single Piece Seat & Backrest PP
- Four-legged or Sled base stackable structure made of round steel tube.
- Base Options Available:
 - 4 Leg Metal & Timber,

Sled

Metal Swivel,

650 & 760H Stools.

Other Options:

Upholstered seat and/or back

Tablet arm

Custom Powdercoat P.O.A

- 10 Year warrantv
- · GECA certified
- · Complies to AS 4688 : fixed height chairs
- Product Stewardship

STOCKED SHELL COLOUR





